tern Addition to the Town (now city

of Decatur, Indiana, except the

South sixty («V) feet of said ln-I't

431 and the south sixty (601 feet us

the East 16 feet of said In-Lot 430;.

located at the south west corner of

Fifth and Marshal streets Decatur,

Indiana.
Out Lot number one hundred

twelve (112) in Joseph-Crabb’s Wes-

tern Adiliti >n to the town of Decatur,
in Adams County, Indiana, Located

at the Southeast corner of Seventh

and Nuttman streets, Decatur. Ind-

iana
Said sale will be made subject to

the approval of the Adams Circuit

Court for not less than the full ap-